POUNDS OF MILK RECEIVED BY PRODUCERS BY STATES 2006

FEDERAL ORDER 5 - TABLE 16

STATES AND GEOGRAPHIC CODES

2006
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
Total
Average
Percent

2006
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
Total
Average
Percent

Indiana
18
54,490,835
76,710,239
92,518,342
82,116,701
84,757,321
67,941,332
46,066,589
47,853,737
51,123,830
56,150,117
60,916,347
61,201,621
781,847,011
65,153,918
12.52

S. Carolina
45
24,904,989
23,368,030
26,957,927
26,034,618
26,077,357
22,999,710
21,103,597
18,020,101
16,567,957
18,318,104
18,841,904
21,101,750
264,296,044
22,024,670
4.23

Kentucky
21
69,955,898
63,980,343
74,523,013
71,674,386
71,975,496
63,501,172
61,052,132
57,314,579
56,606,499
57,463,141
57,880,076
61,110,283
767,037,018
63,919,752
12.28

Tennessee
47
51,089,393
47,164,754
53,299,860
51,044,109
51,120,113
45,217,634
43,218,154
41,021,576
40,742,528
42,024,520
42,975,652
46,463,580
555,381,873
46,281,823
8.89

Maryland Michigan
24 26
11,006,966 37,896,835
12,323,255 9,819,445

16,520,434 10,192,735
4,618,770 12,622,726
7,513,444 10,554,795

10,981,788 21,906,339

13,816,033 38,468,013

13,184,504 30,347,512

13,428,439 17,243,655

13,309,620 30,262,281

14,493,498 33,383,037

13,141,102 20,432,499

144,337,853 273,129,872

12,028,154 22,760,823

2.31 4.37

Virginia
51
101,126,000
93,741,534
107,871,600
109,519,812
108,233,386
96,364,976
93,116,397
92,409,399
87,822,954
90,886,891
90,220,725
99,523,188
1,170,836,862
97,569,739
18.75

N. Carolina

37
80,519,296
75,702,970
86,037,258
83,416,812
86,407,633
74,462,172
72,895,432
68,149,726
66,249,941
70,076,841
70,143,731
75,731,757

909,793,569
75,816,131

14.57

Ohio
39
23,312,898
18,639,994
33,758,056
27,704,443
29,483,745
13,196,806
14,798,838
13,414,756
12,835,640
18,421,046
18,636,305
20,889,137
245,091,664
20,424,305
3.92

Other

16,193,467
19,627,097
41,507,336
60,482,844
57,467,592
47,860,620
23,302,459
26,326,935
27,810,787
33,997,212
33,675,009
31,916,414
420,167,772
35,013,981
6.73

1/ Includes Alabama, Georgia, Delaware, lllinois, Kansas, Missouri, Oklahoma, Texas, West Virginia and Wisconsin.

Pennsylvania
42
49,985,923
48,730,314
32,900,818
45,303,570
55,784,846
79,623,492
61,828,198
72,410,364
65,292,319
69,762,892
61,073,042
71,385,208
714,080,986
59,506,749
11.43

Total

520,482,500
489,807,975
576,087,379
574,538,791
589,375,728
544,056,041
489,665,842
480,453,189
455,724,549
500,672,665
502,239,326
522,896,539
6,246,000,524
520,500,044
100.00
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